
Cingoli 22 10 23 65 - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 280 MUSCI M. 2:07.390
Migliore

1 2:34.978 + 27.588 12:08:46.788

2 2:19.652 + 12.262 12:11:06.440

3 2:18.643 + 11.253 12:13:25.083

4 3:22.371 + 1:14.981 12:16:47.454

5 2:10.998 + 03.608 12:18:58.452

6 2:07.390 --------- 12:21:05.842

 Po. 2 - # 556 ESPOSITO A. + 01.022
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.608 + 15.196 12:08:25.345

2 2:18.523 + 10.111 12:10:43.868

3 2:12.573 + 04.161 12:12:56.441

4 3:31.511 + 1:23.099 12:16:27.952

5 2:14.926 + 06.514 12:18:42.878

6 2:08.412 --------- 12:20:51.290

 Po. 3 - # 643 IVANDIC R. + 01.549
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.439 + 14.500 12:08:16.028

2 2:12.113 + 03.174 12:10:28.141

3 2:17.760 + 08.821 12:12:45.901

4 2:09.899 + 00.960 12:14:55.800

5 2:11.734 + 02.795 12:17:07.534

6 2:08.939 --------- 12:19:16.473

7 2:15.249 + 06.310 12:21:31.722

 Po. 4 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 01.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.252 + 20.297 12:08:52.694

2 2:39.050 + 30.095 12:11:31.744

3 2:23.333 + 14.378 12:13:55.077

4 2:11.492 + 02.537 12:16:06.569

5 2:08.955 --------- 12:18:15.524

6 2:10.137 + 01.182 12:20:25.661

7 2:29.181 + 20.226 12:22:54.842

 Po. 5 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 01.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.086 + 23.926 12:09:29.429

2 2:18.776 + 09.616 12:12:22.643

3 2:12.053 + 02.893 12:14:34.696

4 2:20.086 + 10.926 12:16:54.782

5 2:09.160 --------- 12:19:03.942

6 2:11.469 + 02.309 12:21:15.411

 Po. 6 - # 121 CANTU K. + 02.024
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.496 + 09.082 12:08:08.029

2 2:11.087 + 01.673 12:10:19.116

3 2:10.414 + 01.000 12:12:29.530

4 2:14.218 + 04.804 12:14:43.748

5 2:09.734 + 00.320 12:16:53.482

6 2:09.414 --------- 12:19:02.896

7 2:11.062 + 01.648 12:21:13.958

 Po. 7 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 02.121
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.788 + 13.277 12:08:50.650

2 2:17.928 + 08.417 12:11:08.578

3 2:18.792 + 09.281 12:13:27.370

4 3:51.045 + 1:41.534 12:17:18.415

5 2:09.511 --------- 12:19:27.926

6 2:12.500 + 02.989 12:21:40.426

 Po. 8 - # 295 MONTONERI A. + 02.501
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.075 + 10.184 12:08:19.400

2 2:12.290 + 02.399 12:10:31.690

3 2:17.498 + 07.607 12:12:49.188

4 3:11.482 + 1:01.591 12:16:00.670

5 2:09.891 --------- 12:18:10.561

6 2:50.394 + 40.503 12:21:00.955

 Po. 9 - # 92 PALLADINO A. + 02.691
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.926 + 15.845 12:09:01.212

2 2:21.728 + 11.647 12:11:22.940

3 3:19.309 + 1:09.228 12:14:42.249

4 2:14.708 + 04.627 12:16:56.957

5 2:47.023 + 36.942 12:19:43.980

6 2:10.081 --------- 12:21:54.061

 Po. 10 - # 199 RUSSO R. + 04.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.886 + 21.418 12:09:00.181

2 3:20.091 + 1:08.623 12:12:20.272

3 2:17.516 + 06.048 12:14:37.788

4 2:16.910 + 05.442 12:16:54.698

5 2:11.468 --------- 12:19:06.166

6 2:13.410 + 01.942 12:21:19.576

 Po. 11 - # 101 CASAMENTI A. + 06.014
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.059 + 19.655 12:08:59.237

2 2:21.659 + 08.255 12:11:20.896

3 2:17.255 + 03.851 12:13:38.151

4 2:14.654 + 01.250 12:15:52.805

5 2:14.574 + 01.170 12:18:07.379

6 2:13.404 --------- 12:20:20.783

7 2:17.056 + 03.652 12:22:37.839

 Po. 12 - # 63 VIZINTIN S. + 06.105
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.998 + 08.503 12:08:22.771

2 2:14.114 + 00.619 12:10:36.885

3 2:14.716 + 01.221 12:12:51.601

4 2:14.553 + 01.058 12:15:06.154

5 3:49.361 + 1:35.866 12:18:55.515

6 2:13.495 --------- 12:21:09.010

 Po. 13 - # 7 PEROTTI L. + 06.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.927 + 24.144 12:08:57.683

2 2:22.039 + 08.256 12:11:19.722

3 2:16.730 + 02.947 12:13:36.452

4 2:13.783 --------- 12:15:50.235

5 2:17.843 + 04.060 12:18:08.078

 Po. 14 - # 30 OLIVIERI A. + 06.549
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.337 + 29.398 12:09:15.794

2 2:18.720 + 04.781 12:11:34.514

3 2:18.526 + 04.587 12:13:53.040

4 2:19.610 + 05.671 12:16:12.650

5 2:56.713 + 42.774 12:19:09.363

6 2:13.939 --------- 12:21:23.302

 Po. 15 - # 158 FERRARI D. + 06.891
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.684 + 15.403 12:08:39.882

2 2:22.616 + 08.335 12:11:02.498

3 2:18.396 + 04.115 12:13:20.894

4 2:22.828 + 08.547 12:15:43.722

5 2:14.281 --------- 12:17:58.003

6 4:42.662 + 2:28.381 12:22:40.665

 Po. 16 - # 109 BALDINI N. + 07.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.273 + 39.646 12:09:13.079

2 2:27.630 + 13.003 12:11:40.709

3 2:18.092 + 03.465 12:13:58.801

4 2:14.627 --------- 12:16:13.428

5 4:06.088 + 1:51.461 12:20:19.516

6 2:15.206 + 00.579 12:22:34.722

 Po. 17 - # 425 ALLEGRETTI F. + 07.719
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.099 + 11.990 12:08:53.817

2 2:16.096 + 00.987 12:11:09.913

3 2:15.815 + 00.706 12:13:25.728

4 2:15.109 --------- 12:15:40.837

5 2:15.322 + 00.213 12:17:56.159

6 2:15.916 + 00.807 12:20:12.075

7 2:17.323 + 02.214 12:22:29.398

 Po. 18 - # 102 GIACOBBE N. + 09.021
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.902 + 16.491 12:08:30.137

2 2:23.533 + 07.122 12:10:53.670

3 2:24.730 + 08.319 12:13:18.400

4 2:20.689 + 04.278 12:15:39.089

5 2:16.411 --------- 12:17:55.500

6 2:23.079 + 06.668 12:20:18.579

7 2:20.787 + 04.376 12:22:39.366

 Po. 19 - # 312 BALDO F. + 09.829
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.136 + 26.917 12:08:50.001

2 2:29.707 + 12.488 12:11:19.708

3 2:23.853 + 06.634 12:13:43.561

4 2:20.800 + 03.581 12:16:04.361

5 2:19.120 + 01.901 12:18:23.481

6 2:17.219 --------- 12:20:40.700

Fastest lap: 2:07.390 
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Cingoli 22 10 23 65 - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 20 - # 19 PASQUALE G. + 10.731
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.560 + 15.439 12:08:37.655

2 2:24.332 + 06.211 12:11:01.987

3 3:17.313 + 59.192 12:14:19.300

4 2:20.795 + 02.674 12:16:40.095

5 2:18.121 --------- 12:18:58.216

6 2:26.155 + 08.034 12:21:24.371

 Po. 21 - # 514 FRATACCI N. + 11.581
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.243 + 18.272 12:09:12.172

2 2:24.246 + 05.275 12:11:36.418

3 2:21.256 + 02.285 12:13:57.674

4 2:18.971 --------- 12:16:16.645

5 2:25.175 + 06.204 12:18:41.820

6 2:20.784 + 01.813 12:21:02.604

 Po. 22 - # 29 GROSSO F. + 12.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.855 + 32.100 12:09:31.196

2 2:46.826 + 27.071 12:12:18.022

3 2:26.632 + 06.877 12:14:44.654

4 2:22.789 + 03.034 12:17:07.443

5 2:19.911 + 00.156 12:19:27.354

6 2:19.755 --------- 12:21:47.109

 Po. 23 - # 777 PROIETTI S. + 12.893
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.759 + 18.476 12:09:28.291

2 2:23.358 + 03.075 12:11:51.649

3 2:24.185 + 03.902 12:14:15.834

4 2:20.812 + 00.529 12:16:36.646

5 2:20.283 --------- 12:18:56.929

6 2:25.280 + 05.997 12:21:22.209

 Po. 24 - # 17 ZAFFANELLA N. + 12.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.898 + 14.538 12:09:03.968

2 2:20.360 --------- 12:11:24.328

3 2:20.748 + 00.388 12:13:45.076

4 2:24.166 + 03.806 12:16:09.242

5 2:21.657 + 01.297 12:18:30.899

6 2:21.989 + 01.629 12:20:52.888

 Po. 25 - # 144 ZAFFANELLA A. + 14.150
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.082 + 11.542 12:09:15.602

2 2:22.175 + 00.635 12:11:37.777

3 2:22.598 + 01.058 12:14:00.375

4 2:21.540 --------- 12:16:21.915

5 3:34.654 + 1:13.114 12:19:56.569

6 2:36.145 + 14.605 12:22:32.714

 Po. 26 - # 333 GREGGIO F. + 15.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.941 + 34.410 12:09:12.810

2 2:57.821 + 35.290 12:12:10.631

3 2:32.876 + 10.345 12:14:43.507

4 2:31.577 + 09.046 12:17:15.084

5 2:54.003 + 31.472 12:20:09.087

6 2:22.531 --------- 12:22:31.618

 Po. 27 - # 179 GIGLIO L. + 15.327
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.492 + 22.775 12:09:17.731

2 2:28.884 + 06.167 12:11:46.615

3 2:25.705 + 02.988 12:14:12.320

4 2:37.518 + 14.801 12:16:49.838

5 2:32.551 + 09.834 12:19:22.389

6 2:22.717 --------- 12:21:45.106

 Po. 28 - # 2 CORDA D. + 15.433
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.823 --------- 12:11:47.743

2 2:24.578 + 01.755 12:14:12.321

3 2:41.040 + 18.217 12:16:53.361

 Po. 29 - # 338 PORTELLO C. + 19.897
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.768 + 09.481 12:09:20.568

2 2:29.455 + 02.168 12:11:50.023

3 2:29.360 + 02.073 12:14:19.383

4 2:40.705 + 13.418 12:17:00.088

5 2:29.322 + 02.035 12:19:29.410

6 2:27.287 --------- 12:21:56.697

 Po. 30 - # 27 FINOCCHIARO M.+ 22.460
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.236 + 23.386 12:09:30.643

2 2:35.267 + 05.417 12:12:05.910

3 2:35.111 + 05.261 12:14:41.021

4 3:46.058 + 1:16.208 12:18:27.079

5 2:29.850 --------- 12:20:56.929

 Po. 31 - # 181 PAVONI E. + 22.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.629 + 09.615 12:09:26.897

2 2:31.173 + 01.159 12:11:58.070

3 2:31.863 + 01.849 12:14:29.933

4 3:06.178 + 36.164 12:17:36.111

5 2:30.014 --------- 12:20:06.125

6 2:38.170 + 08.156 12:22:44.295

 Po. 32 - # 219 CARBONARA A.+ 23.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.241 --------- 12:08:47.755

 Po. 33 - # 71 SALVI A. + 30.466
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.531 + 10.675 12:09:34.635

2 2:38.035 + 00.179 12:12:12.670

3 2:39.569 + 01.713 12:14:52.239

4 2:37.856 --------- 12:17:30.095

5 2:44.588 + 06.732 12:20:14.683

6 2:42.143 + 04.287 12:22:56.826

 Po. 34 - # 64 LOMBARDO L. + 32.525
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.915 --------- 12:08:33.902

Fastest lap: 2:07.390 
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